
DRAW

Yellow tees (Men)  Red tees (Ladies)

Tournament: November Stableford Date:

Course: Silves Golf Course No.Pl.: 58

Type: Stableford Net HCP:

2019-11-29

Full HCP

Hour Tee Player HCP Play

1 HUDDLESTON,Margot 21.0 2207:57

EDVARDSSON,Arja 23.9 25

1 PADGETT,David 13.1 1108:06

HUDDLESTON,Rikki 16.2 15

MITCHELL,Christopher 18.2 17

WINSTANLEY,Alan 27.0 26

1 PADGETT,Hazel 15.8 1708:15

SMALE,Gloria 20.4 22

MILLS,Susan Mary 33.2 35

HAGLAND,Susan 36.0 38

1 SMALE,Barry James 17.9 1608:24

MILLS,Philippe Wade 17.4 16

WATERS,Frank 19.5 18

HAGLAND,George 19.6 18

1 HORNFELDT,Thomas 10.0 808:33

LYONS,Julian 12.8 11

KIMMINGS,Christopher 25.3 24

PIETIAINEN,Antti 36.0 35

1 LYONS,Sharon 26.2 2808:42

BOYLE,Helen 26.1 28

HEDMAN,Asa 29.1 31

ILVES,Heli 29.5 31

1 WILLIS,Roger 14.9 1308:51

BOYLE,Michael 17.3 16

BULLOCK,John 17.8 16

WALLIS,Alan 20.5 19

1 MCDOWELL,Paul 11.9 1009:00

GIRLING,Mick 15.3 14

ARVIDSON,Barbro 18.3 19

NURMI,Tuula 22.3 24

1 BATAILLE,John 11.8 1009:09

FISHER,Peter 13.4 12

NURMI,Villematti 17.2 16

ARVIDSON,Par 17.8 16

1 BRADY,Tom 18.0 1609:18

SEAL,Anthony 30.4 29

SANDEN,Roger 21.4 20

NYMAN,Max 18.9 17

1 HALLER,Lars Robert 10.8 909:27

WILSON,Frank 15.1 13

HUSBAND,Paul Kendall 20.9 20

BERGENSTEN,Peder 25.0 24

1 KONTTINEN,Pekka 8.4 609:36

RIDGWAY,Howard 12.8 11

DEGERMAN,Nisse 19.6 18

WILLIAMS,Kenneth 23.2 22

1 TUUTTI,Waldemar 17.9 1609:45

KARJALAINEN,Aulis 17.8 16

HARLIN,Rafael 20.6 19

IMPIVAARA,Kari 21.1 20
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Hour Tee Player HCP Play

1 SCHNEIDER,Hermann 24.9 2409:54

ENCKELL,Rabbe   Nils   Anders 28.5 27

LEVAJARVI,Sirkka 34.1 36

TUUTTI,Benita Maria Veronica 35.7 38

1 SORAVUO,Henri 22.9 2210:03

CLARKE,Robert 22.9 22

YOUNG,Geoff 25.4 24

KOLHO,Jukka 25.3 24


